HOUSING WORKS
HOUSING CHOICE VOUCHER PROGRAM
PAYMENT STANDARDS

Effective January 1, 2024

CROOK COUNTY

Bedroom Payment

Standard

$796

$979
$1191
$1589
$1980
$2162
$2443

OO |WIN|FL|O

JEFFERSON COUNTY

Bedroom Payment
Standard
$751
$887
$1123
$1596
$1909

$2195
$2481

|| |WIN|FL|O

DESCHUTES COUNTY

Bedroom Payment
Standard

$1117
$1302
$1641
$2332
$2795
$3214
$3633

|G| BR|IWIN|IFL|O




