HOUSING WORKS HOUSING CHOICE VOUCHER PROGRAM PAYMENT STANDARDS

Effective January 1, 2024

CROOK COUNTY

<u>Bedroom</u>	Payment Standard
0	\$796
1	\$979
2	\$1191
3	\$1589
4	\$1980
5	\$2162
6	\$2443

JEFFERSON COUNTY

<u>Bedroom</u>	<u>Payment</u> <u>Standard</u>
0	\$751
1	\$887
2	\$1123
3	\$1596
4	\$1909
5	\$2195
6	\$2481

DESCHUTES COUNTY

<u>Bedroom</u>	Payment Standard
0	\$1117
1	\$1302
2	\$1641
3	\$2332
4	\$2795
5	\$3214
6	\$3633